
Submission Deadline
(by COB, Friday)

Research Results Sent 
Back for Review

(Thursday)

PRG Meeting                      
(Tuesdays @ 1 PM)
unless noted otherwise

Wed. Dec 23, 2020 Wed. Dec 30, 2020 Tue. Jan 05, 2021
Fri. Jan 08, 2021 Thu. Jan 14, 2021 Tue. Jan 19, 2021
Fri. Jan 22, 2021 Thu. Jan 28, 2021 Tue. Feb 2, 2021
Fri. Feb 05, 2021 Thu. Feb 11, 2021 Tue. Feb 16, 2021
Fri. Feb 19, 2021 Thu. Feb 25, 2021 Tue. Mar 2, 2021
Fri. Mar 05, 2021 Thu. Mar 11, 2021 Tue. Mar 16, 2021
Fri. Mar 19, 2021 Thu. Mar 25, 2021 Tue. Mar 30, 2021
Fri. Apr 02, 2021 Thu. Apr 08, 2021 Tue. Apr 13, 2021
Fri. Apr 16, 2021 Thu. Apr 22, 2021 Tue. Apr 27, 2021
Fri. Apr 30, 2021 Thu. May 06, 2021 Tue. May 11, 2021
Fri. May 14, 2021 Thu. May 20, 2021 Tue. May 25, 2021
Fri. May 28, 2021 Thu. Jun 03, 2021 Tue. Jun 08, 2021
Fri. Jun 11, 2021 Thu. Jun 17, 2021 Tue. Jun 22, 2021
Fri. Jun 25, 2021 Thu. Jul 01, 2021 Tue. Jul 06, 2021
Fri. Jul 09, 2021 Thu. Jul 15, 2021 Tue. Jul 20, 2021
Fri. Jul 23, 2021 Thu. Jul 29, 2021 Tue. Aug 03, 2021

Fri. Aug 06, 2021 Thu. Aug 12, 2021 Tue. Aug 17, 2021
Fri. Aug 20, 2021 Thu. Aug 26, 2021 Tue. Aug 31, 2021
Fri. Sep 03, 2021 Thu. Sep 09, 2021 Tue. Sep 14, 2021
Fri. Sep 17, 2021 Thu. Sep 23, 2021 Tue. Sep 28, 2021
Fri. Oct 01, 2021 Thu. Oct 07, 2021 Tue. Oct 12, 2021
Fri. Oct 15, 2021 Thu. Oct 21, 2021 Tue. Oct 26, 2021
Fri. Oct 29, 2021 Thu. Nov 04, 2021 Tue. Nov 09, 2021
Fri. Nov 12, 2021 Thu. Nov 18, 2021 Tue. Nov 23, 2021
Tue. Nov 23, 2021 Thu. Dec 02, 2021 Tue. Dec 07, 2021
Fri. Dec 10, 2021 Thu. Dec 16, 2021 Tue. Dec 21, 2021

Wed. Dec 22, 2021 Thu. Dec 30, 2021 Tue. Jan 04, 2022
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